
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/09; Name= W.M.
HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197909050001
13920

09/05/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS SHONEY'S
SOUTH INC

321 805

197909060001
15080

09/06/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE

321 835

197909130001
18090

09/13/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS WILDWOOD
HOMES INC

321 969

197909270001
25320

09/27/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS NASON,
KENNETH M.
& INEZ

322 272

197909270001
25310

09/27/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS SHARER,
JAMES L.

322 269

197909280001
26070

09/28/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS SHARER,
JAMES L.

322 323

197909180001
20080

09/18/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS SCOTT, MARK
C.

322 61

197909240001
22740

09/24/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

32 763

197909240001
23010

09/24/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

322 138

197909260001
24700

09/26/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

32 831


