Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/09; Name= W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
197909050001 13920	09/05/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	SHONEY'S SOUTH INC	321	805				
197909060001 15080	09/06/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE	321	835				
197909130001 18090	09/13/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	WILDWOOD HOMES INC	321	969				
197909270001 25320	09/27/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	NASON, KENNETH M. & INEZ	322	272				
197909270001 25310	09/27/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	SHARER, JAMES L.	322	269				
197909280001 26070	09/28/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	SHARER, JAMES L.	322	323				
197909180001 20080	09/18/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTT, MARK C.	322	61				
197909240001 22740	09/24/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	32	763				
197909240001 23010	09/24/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	322	138				
197909260001 24700	09/26/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	32	831				